
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Environmental Restoration, LLC

CC2-16 Analytical

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2481

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 14:38  7.33  0.00PS031156.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/21/2025 15:02  7.33  0.00PS031157.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/21/2025 15:26  7.33  0.00PS031158.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/21/2025 15:51  7.33  0.00PS031159.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/21/2025 16:15  7.33  0.00PS031160.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/21/2025 16:39  7.33  0.00PS031161.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 17:27  7.32  0.00PS031232.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/24/2025 18:39  7.32  0.00PS031233.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MS Q2641-02MS 07/24/2025 19:04  7.32  0.00PS031234.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MSD Q2641-02MSD 07/24/2025 19:28  7.32  0.00PS031235.D

PB169001BL PB169001BL 07/24/2025 19:52  7.32  0.00PS031236.D

PB169001BS PB169001BS 07/24/2025 20:16  7.32  0.00PS031237.D

PB168969TB PB168969TB 07/24/2025 21:53  7.32  0.00PS031241.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 22:17  7.32  0.00PS031242.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/24/2025 23:29  7.32  0.00PS031243.D

CC0627-AOXL Q2481-15 07/25/2025 00:17  7.32  0.00PS031245.D

CC0627-CLOXAL Q2481-19 07/25/2025 01:29  7.28  0.00PS031248.D

CC0627-SFBL Q2481-21 07/25/2025 01:53  7.32  0.00PS031249.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/25/2025 02:42  7.32  0.00PS031251.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/25/2025 03:54  7.32  0.00PS031252.D

CC0627-CLOXPL Q2481-13 07/25/2025 04:18  7.34  0.00PS031253.D

CC0625-OXBL Q2481-14 07/25/2025 04:43  7.35  0.00PS031254.D

CC0625-NL Q2481-16 07/25/2025 05:07  7.34  0.00PS031255.D

CC0267-OXPL Q2481-17 07/25/2025 05:31  7.31  0.00PS031256.D

CC0627-BL Q2481-20 07/25/2025 06:19  7.34  0.00PS031258.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/25/2025 06:43  7.32  0.00PS031259.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/25/2025 07:07  7.32  0.00PS031260.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 16:06  7.32  0.00PS031274.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/29/2025 16:30  7.32  0.00PS031275.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/29/2025 16:54  7.32  0.00PS031276.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/29/2025 17:18  7.32  0.00PS031277.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/29/2025 17:42  7.32  0.00PS031278.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/29/2025 18:07  7.32  0.00PS031279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/30/2025 13:37  7.31  0.00PS031315.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/30/2025 14:01  7.31  0.00PS031316.D

CC0627-AL Q2481-12 07/30/2025 14:25  7.31  0.00PS031317.D

CC0627-OXL Q2481-18 07/30/2025 14:49  7.30  0.00PS031318.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/30/2025 16:02  7.31  0.00PS031320.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/30/2025 16:26  7.31  0.00PS031321.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Environmental Restoration, LLC

CC2-16 Analytical

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

07/21/2025 07/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q2481

I.BLK I.BLK 07/21/2025 14:38  7.77  0.00PS031156.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/21/2025 15:02  7.77  0.00PS031157.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/21/2025 15:26  7.77  0.00PS031158.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/21/2025 15:51  7.77  0.00PS031159.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/21/2025 16:15  7.77  0.00PS031160.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/21/2025 16:39  7.77  0.00PS031161.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 17:27  7.76  0.00PS031232.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/24/2025 18:39  7.76  0.00PS031233.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MS Q2641-02MS 07/24/2025 19:04  7.76  0.00PS031234.D

P001-CONCRETE001-01MSD Q2641-02MSD 07/24/2025 19:28  7.76  0.00PS031235.D

PB169001BL PB169001BL 07/24/2025 19:52  7.76  0.00PS031236.D

PB169001BS PB169001BS 07/24/2025 20:16  7.76  0.00PS031237.D

PB168969TB PB168969TB 07/24/2025 21:53  7.76  0.00PS031241.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/24/2025 22:17  7.76  0.00PS031242.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/24/2025 23:29  7.76  0.00PS031243.D

CC0627-AOXL Q2481-15 07/25/2025 00:17  7.76  0.00PS031245.D

CC0627-CLOXAL Q2481-19 07/25/2025 01:29  7.75  0.00PS031248.D

CC0627-SFBL Q2481-21 07/25/2025 01:53  7.76  0.00PS031249.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/25/2025 02:42  7.77  0.00PS031251.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/25/2025 03:54  7.77  0.00PS031252.D

CC0627-CLOXPL Q2481-13 07/25/2025 04:18  7.78  0.00PS031253.D

CC0625-OXBL Q2481-14 07/25/2025 04:43  7.79  0.00PS031254.D

CC0625-NL Q2481-16 07/25/2025 05:07  7.79  0.00PS031255.D

CC0267-OXPL Q2481-17 07/25/2025 05:31  7.79  0.00PS031256.D

CC0627-BL Q2481-20 07/25/2025 06:19  7.79  0.00PS031258.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/25/2025 06:43  7.77  0.00PS031259.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/25/2025 07:07  7.77  0.00PS031260.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/29/2025 16:06  7.77  0.00PS031274.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/29/2025 16:30  7.77  0.00PS031275.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/29/2025 16:54  7.77  0.00PS031276.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/29/2025 17:18  7.77  0.00PS031277.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/29/2025 17:42  7.76  0.00PS031278.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/29/2025 18:07  7.76  0.00PS031279.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/30/2025 13:37  7.76  0.00PS031315.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/30/2025 14:01  7.76  0.00PS031316.D

CC0627-AL Q2481-12 07/30/2025 14:25  7.76  0.00PS031317.D

CC0627-OXL Q2481-18 07/30/2025 14:49  7.77  0.00PS031318.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/30/2025 16:02  7.76  0.00PS031320.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/30/2025 16:26  7.76  0.00PS031321.D


